SPIRENT DLS
DLS-V2E INTEGRATED SYSTEM
SPIRENT PHYSICAL LAYER SOLUTIONS
OVERVIEW
Increasing demand for high-bandwidth multimedia applications
with integrated voice, data and video streams has been driving
VDSL deployment. The requirement for high-speed transmission
over the traditional copper network has driven the continuous

DLS-V2E INTEGRATED SYSTEM
SPIRENT DLS
ORDERING INFORMATION
DLS-8234, DLS-8235, and DLS-5500EV Integrated System
(P/N DLS-V2E)
European PE04 VDSL2 Wireline Simulator (P/N DLS-8234)
European TP-100 VDSL2 Wireline Simulator (P/N DLS-8235)
European VDSL2 Noise Generation Package (P/N DLS-5500EV)
SPIRENT GLOBAL SERVICES
Spirent Global Services provides a variety of professional
services, support services and education services—all focused
on helping customers meet their complex testing and service
assurance requirements. For more information, visit the Global
Services Web site at www.spirentcom.com/gs or contact your
Spirent sales representative.
INCLUDED WITH DLS-V2E SYSTEM
Your DLS-V2E European VDSL2 Wireline Simulator comes
complete with the following:
Simulators:
• DLS-8234 chassis (PE04 straight-loop simulator)
• DLS-8235 chassis (TP-100 straight-loop simulator)
• 2 x AC power cord
• DLS-8234 Control Software
• DLS-8235 Control Software
• DLS-8234/8235 operating manual
• RS-232 and IEEE 488 cables
• Integrated compensation software
Noise:
The recommended noise impairment solution to accompany the
V2E Wireline Simulator products is the DLS-5500EV.
• DLS-5800 30MHz custom noise generator (includes 2 noise cards)
• DLS-5410DC VDSL2 Differential and Common Mode Noise Injector
• AC power cord
• DLS-5800 Control Software
• DLS-5800-OM operating manual
• DLS-5B36 RFI tone generator
• DLS-5C60 xDSL custom noise file toolDLS-5B43 European
VDSL2 Noise Files
• DLS-5C80 custom Impulse Noise Creation Tool
• DLS-5B44 DSL Forum WT-114 Noise Files
Optionally, the DLS-414E System can be used in conjunction
with the DLS-8234 to allow for rate-adaptive testing across xDSL
technologies including ADSL1, ADSL2, ADSL2+, VDSL1, VDSL2, etc.
Please contact your Spirent representative for further information.